2022 Community Grants

Angelwood

Barnabas

BASCA, Inc.

Bring Your Brokenness, Inc

Clarke School for the Deaf (dba Clarke
Schools for Hearing and Speech)
Here Tomorrow

Hope Haven

Hubbard House, Inc.

Jacksonville Speech & Hearing Center
Jericho School

L'Arche

MASS

Pine Castle

Quigley House, Inc.

Vision is Priceless

Volunteers In Medicine Jacksonville
We Care

Wildwood Clinic

Women's Center

HEALTHCARE COORDINATOR
DENTAL OPERATIONS
NURSE

RESIDENTIAL DIETETIC
TREATMENT PROGRAM
OPERATIONS

MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYST
NURSE
OPERATIONS
NURSE
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
OPERATIONS
DENTAL CLINIC OPERATIONS
SEXUAL ASSAULT

2022 Legacy Grants

FSCJ

JU
UNF
THE WAY

NURSING CASEWORKER

DIVIDED BETWEEN TWO YEARS

NURSING SUCCESS
NUTRITION PROGRAM
EXPAND OPERATIONS

2022 Innovation Grants

ARC
JAXCARE

"LODGE" CAPITAL CAMPAIGN
COLLABORATIVE CLINIC

$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$35,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$30,000.00
$45,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00

$63,171.00

$30,000.00
$13,300.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00
$55,000.00



