

2022 Community Grants

Angelwood	HEALTHCARE COORDINATOR	\$25,000.00
Barnabas	DENTAL OPERATIONS	\$25,000.00
BASCA, Inc.	NURSE	\$25,000.00
Bring Your Brokenness, Inc	RESIDENTIAL DIETETIC TREATMENT PROGRAM	\$20,000.00
Clarke School for the Deaf (dba Clarke Schools for Hearing and Speech)	OPERATIONS	\$20,000.00
Here Tomorrow	MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES	\$10,000.00
Hope Haven	MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES	\$10,000.00
Hubbard House, Inc.	OPERATIONS	\$20,000.00
Jacksonville Speech & Hearing Center	OPERATIONS	\$30,000.00
Jericho School	APPLIED BEHAVIOR ANALYST	\$15,000.00
L'Arche	NURSE	\$15,000.00
MASS	OPERATIONS	\$35,000.00
Pine Castle	NURSE	\$10,000.00
Quigley House, Inc.	OPERATIONS	\$20,000.00
Vision is Priceless	OPERATIONS	\$30,000.00
Volunteers In Medicine Jacksonville	OPERATIONS	\$45,000.00
We Care	OPERATIONS	\$25,000.00
Wildwood Clinic	DENTAL CLINIC OPERATIONS	\$25,000.00
Women's Center	SEXUAL ASSAULT	\$20,000.00

2022 Legacy Grants

FSCJ	NURSING CASEWORKER	\$63,171.00
	DIVIDED BETWEEN TWO YEARS	
JU	NURSING SUCCESS	\$30,000.00
UNF	NUTRITION PROGRAM	\$13,300.00
THE WAY	EXPAND OPERATIONS	\$50,000.00

2022 Innovation Grants

ARC	"LODGE" CAPITAL CAMPAIGN	\$50,000.00
JAXCARE	COLLABORATIVE CLINIC	\$55,000.00